09.01.2016

Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2016

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 9

100m Brust Frauen

Lauf 1

Senna Fleischer
Marie Paufler
Malina Stopp
Jule Voggenreiter
Luise Neudel

uf 2

Klara Klose

Sophie Etzold

Lilly Poland

Sorina Luise Riedrich

Fabienne Brumme
f3

Judy Michl

Shenay Karaali

Kyra Scheppler

Sarah Heimberg

Mila Borgers
fa

Kajsa-Marie Wiese

Lara Tittmann

Anna Voigt

Charline Friebel

Annelie Gerlich
uf 5

Regina Werner
Adele Polusik
Hanna Haraldsdottir
Candy Hartmann
Helene Sachs

uf 6

Aliyah Hosel

Elisa Tippmann

Patricia Mitze

Fabienne GeiBler

Yvonne Grandl
uf 7

Hanna Kunz
Emilie-Anna Wunderlich
Ranja-Marie Schwetlik
Nelia Will
Lucie Parthier

uf 8

Anna Wittig

Jule Beyer

Aliena Gerber

Lisa Thielemann

Ayleen Reichel
uf 9

Celine Friebel
Marlene Miiller
Alexandra Penzold
Isabelle Rudelt
Janine Unger

uf 10

Katja Fischer
Lisa Marie Just
Lene John
Laura Windisch
Lysanne Rodel

-
[]

GbhWN
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2007
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2007
2007
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2007
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2007
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2006
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2005
2006
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2006
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1999
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2001
2000
2001
1998
2001

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Vogtland Plauen
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Vogtland Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SV Vogtland Plauen

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Vogtland Plauen
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SVV Plauen

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Vogtland Plauen

02:30,00

02:25,00
02:21,69
02:17,00
02:20,00
02:25,00

02:15,00
02:09,88
02:08,37
02:09,12
02:15,00

02:06,42
02:03,76
02:02,11
02:02,66
02:03,87

02:00,00
01:58,54
01:58,11
01:58,54
01:59,80

01:56,58
01:55,22
01:52,94
01:55,00
01:55,87

01:50,96
01:46,65
01:45,26
01:46,52
01:49,79

01:44,86
01:42,62
01:38,83
01:41,22
01:43,00

01:38,00
01:35,90
01:33,43
01:34,99
01:37,75

01:30,73
01:28,14
01:25,05
01:27,00
01:28,69
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